CT5xx_DB_e.docx CT monitoring module CT524, CT512, CT515, CT516 15517-77-57-004
29.08.2022 Vs Datasheet 1/7
CT monitoring module CT524,
CT512, CT515, CT516
1 Characteristics
• Modular plug-in monitoring system
• Voltage monitoring up to 30 V DC
• Current monitoring up to 6 A DC

The function status is indicated by two LED.
Subject to technical changes
3 Order code
CT voltage monitoring module CT524/DC24V (0 - 30 V DC)
 CT524R/DC24V (0 - 30 V DC, Railway)
 CT524R/DC36V (0 - 30 V DC, Railway)
CT current monitoring module CT512/DC24V (0 - 200 mA DC)
 CT512R/DC24V (0 - 200 mA DC, Railway)
 CT512R/DC36V (0 - 200 mA DC, Railway)
 CT515/DC24V (0 - 2 A DC)
 CT515R/DC24V (0 - 2 A DC, Railway)
 CT515R/DC36V (0 - 2 A DC, Railway)
 CT516/DC24V (0 - 6 A DC)
 CT516R/DC24V (0 - 6 A DC, Railway)
 CT516R/DC36V (0 - 6 A DC, Railway)
Relay C3, C3x, C5
Socket C12B0 (for Relay C3, C3x)
CS-155 (for Relay C5)
Front cover FS-C (for Relay C3x)